1
E
FF
IC
IE
N
C
Y

The MP2104 is available in low profile (1mm) 5-
pin TSOT and 0.75mm TQFN-6 packages.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Output Voltage
MP2104DJ-1.5 VOUT = 1.5V
MP2104DJ-1.8 VOUT = 1.8V
MP2104DJ VOUT = 0.6V to 6V
MP2104DQT VOUT = 0.6V to 6V
EVALUATION BOARD REFERENCE
Board Number Dimensions
EV2104DJ-00A 2.0”X x 2.0”Y x 0.5”Z
TYPICAL APPLICATION

IN
G
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number* Package Top Marking Temperature
MP2104DJ TSOT23-5 C2
-40C to +85C
MP2104DJ-1.5 TSOT23-5 D7
MP2104DJ-1.8 TSOT23-5 D8
MP2104DQT TQFN-6 3A
* For Tape & Reel, add suffix –Z (eg. MP2104DJ–Z).
For Lead Free, add suffix –LF (eg. MP2104DJ–LF–Z)
PACKAGE REFERENCE
TOP VIEW